XJ

DESIGN

brand -
Supplier Address Delivery Address
Nigel Pearce Carolina Gerberding
Bagco Ltd Black Lane GmbH
Unit 3, Churchill Court Feurigstr. 59
Hortons Way Berlin
Westerham 10827
TN16 1BT Germany

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. 4056-5349 Account Manager
Date 04/07/2019 E-mail

Delivery date 16/07/2019

Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product no. Product Description

B9041 Cranbrook 100z Cotton Canvas Shopper Tote Bag in Black.

Anne Hetherington
sales@crispbranding.co.uk

Quantity Unit price
50 2.40

Durable canvas tote shopper tote bag, ideal for shows & exhibitions. Made

from all natural eco friendly 100z cotton canvas with side pocket & cotton

webbing handles. Other colours available.

Price includes 1-colour print to 1 position.

Origination Repeat Origination
Carriage Delivery
Reference Please note our PO number: "4056-5349", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.

XJ Design Ltd

8 Wade Street, Lichfield, Staffs, WS13 6HL

1 17.00
1 27.00

Subtotal
VAT 20%

Total

VAT No. 182 8096 81| Registered in England and Wales No. 08781347

- digital

Subtotal
120.00

17.00
27.00

164.00
32.80
196.80



