

brand design print digital

Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom

Delivery Address

Carolina Gerberding Black Lane GmbH Feurigstr. 59 Berlin 10827 Germany

Anne Hetherington

sales@crispbranding.co.uk

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. Date

4056-5349 04/07/2019

Delivery date

16/07/2019

Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
B9041	Cranbrook 10oz Cotton Canvas Shopper Tote Bag in Black.	50	2.40	120.00
	Durable canvas tote shopper tote bag, ideal for shows & exhibitions. Made from all natural eco friendly 10oz cotton canvas with side pocket & cotton webbing handles. Other colours available.			
	Price includes 1-colour print to 1 position.			
Origination	Repeat Origination	1	17.00	17.00
Carriage	Delivery	1	27.00	27.00
		Subtotal VAT 20%		164.00 32.80
			Total	196.80

Account Manager

E-mail

Reference

Please note our PO number: "4056-5349", and quote it on your invoices. Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.